Name

David
joon--paper
Matt--paper
Qatsi - paper
KenC

Glen - paper

NYT

2:04

3:03
2:50c
5:54

4:33

4:42

LAT
1:40
2:35
2:40

2:44

ND
1:06
2:01
2:45

1:59

WSJ
1:28
2:31
2:47

3:30
2:30

uc

1:24
6:08d
4:55d

2:24
2:25

USA
1:25
2:23
2:35

2:51
2:13

AVC
2:06
3:35
3:42

3:37
3:20

AR TC

3:15 7:30
10:43 12:56
8:38 6:42
7:43

SM
2:59

5:49

4:15
6:32

SG[1]
2:04

unt

3:22*
4:03

AN
2:09

4:11c

4:29
4:52

RC
3:40

8:03

10:08
9:26

TE
2:05

3:57¢c

4:41
3:06

EHA

2:00



[1] #30



